
Bandland Education Center Studio Holidays 
If the studio holiday causes you to have less than 4 lessons  

in the month, you will receive a lesson credit. 
 

               2023 Studio Holidays 
Monday  January 2 New Year Holiday 

Tuesday   January 3 Studio Holiday 
 

Wednesday April 5  Easter Break 

Thursday April 6  Easter Break 

Friday  April 7  Easter Break  

Saturday April 8  Easter Break 
 

Monday  May 29  Memorial Day 

Tuesday   May 30  Studio Holiday 

Wednesday May 31  Studio Holiday 

Thursday June 1  Studio Holiday 
 

Saturday  July 1  Fourth of July Break 

Monday  July 3  Fourth of July Break 

Tuesday  July 4  Fourth of July Break 

Wednesday July 5  Fourth of July Break 

Thursday July 6  Fourth of July Break 

Friday   July 7  Fourth of July Break 
 

Friday  September 1 Studio Holiday 

Saturday  September 2 Studio Holiday 

Monday  September 4 Labor Day 
 

Monday  November 20 Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday  November 21 Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday November 22 Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving Break 

Friday  November 24 Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday November 25 Thanksgiving Break 
  

December 22 thru January 3 closed   

 

 

 

NOTE:  We will have lessons on the following days: 

 

 Wednesday, March 29th, Thursday, March 30th  

and Friday March 31st  –  

will count towards the four (4) April lessons. 

o Mar. 29, Apr. 12, 19, & 26 

o Mar. 30, Apr. 13, 20, & 27 

o Mar. 31, Apr. 14, 21, & 28 

 Friday, June 30th, Tuesday, Aug. 1st , Wednesday, Aug. 2nd, and 

Thursday, Aug. 3rd  –   

will count towards the four (4) July lessons.  

o June 30, July 14, 21 & 28 

o July 11, 18, 25 & Aug. 1 

o July 12, 19, 26 & Aug. 2 

o July 13, 20, 27 & Aug. 3 

 Monday, October 30th and Tuesday October 31st                             

will count towards the four (4) November lessons.  

o Oct. 30, Nov. 6, 13 & 27 

o Oct. 31, Nov. 7, 14 & 28 

 

Other Bandland Student Events and Opportunities: 

 Spring and Halloween Student Showcases 

 Student of the Month 

 

 
 

Please “Like” our Facebook page 
@ “Bandland & Percussion Center” 
 

www.bandlandmusic.com 


